**Election of Directors** 

#### PROXY CARD

#### MAY 1, 2017 ANNUAL MEETING OF STOCKHOLDERS

### THIS PROXY IS SOLICITED ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

The undersigned hereby appoints Jason A. Napolitano, John McMahon, and Daniel J. Pollack, and each of them, as proxies, with full power of substitution, and hereby authorizes them to represent and vote, as designated below, all shares of the Common Stock of Heska Corporation, a Delaware corporation (the "*Company*"), held of record by the undersigned on March 20, 2017, at the Annual Meeting of Stockholders (the "*Annual Meeting*") to be held at the Westin Hotel, 8300 Peña Blvd, Denver, CO 80249 at 9:00 a.m., local time, on Monday, May 1, 2017, or at any adjournment or postponement thereof, with all the powers that the undersigned would have if personally present at the meeting. The undersigned represents that the undersigned is a Stockholder entitled to vote at the Annual Meeting. The Company's Restated Certificate of Incorporation, as amended, defines two classes of stock as "Common Stock Securities"; this proxy card will refer to these two classes of stock collectively as "*Common Stock*".

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the Notice of Annual Meeting and Proxy Statement, dated March 24, 2017, and a copy of Heska Corporation's annual report on Form 10-K for the year ended December 31, 2016 as filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission. The undersigned hereby expressly revokes any and all proxies heretofore given or executed by the undersigned with respect to the shares of stock represented by this proxy and, by filing this proxy with the Secretary of Heska Corporation, gives notice of such revocation. This proxy when properly executed will be voted in accordance with the specifications made by the undersigned stockholder on the matter(s) specified, and grant discretionary authority as to any and all other matters that may properly come before the meeting. A proxy marked "abstain" on a given matter or a proxy that does not indicate a single preference other than "abstain" on a given matter will not be treated as present and entitled to vote on such matter and will be interpreted as a forfeiture of the right to vote such matter regardless of the direction made, if any.

## THIS PROXY MAY BE REVOKED AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO THE TIME IT IS VOTED.

	The Board of Directors recommends a vote "FOR" the listed nominees.		
1.	The election of two Directors to serve for a three-year term that expires at the 2020 Annual Meeting or until their respective successors have been elected and qualified.		
		For	Withhold
	01- David E. Sveen, Ph.D.	01 -	01 -
	02- Kevin S. Wilson	02 - $\square$	02 -

# C. **Proposals** The Board of Directors recommends a vote "FOR" for each of the following: For **Against** Abstain To approve an amendment to our Restated Certificate of Incorporation, as amended, to increase by 1,000,000 the number of authorized shares of each class of our common stock. The ratification of the appointment of EKS&H LLLP as our independent registered public accountant. 4. The offering of approval of executive compensation in a non-binding advisory vote. To approve the adjournment of the Annual Meeting, if necessary or appropriate, to solicit additional proxies for the foregoing Proposal No. 2. Your preference, in a non-binding advisory vote, is that our proxyholders should consider other unanticipated business that may be in the interest of our stockholders, and vote accordingly if such business properly comes before the Annual Meeting. PLEASE COMPLETE AND SIGN THIS PROXY AND FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF HESKA CORPORATION ON THE DATE AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED ABOVE ON THIS PROXY CARD. Number of Shares Account/Identifier Number Name(s)

Please complete and sign exactly as your name appears on the shares with the address at which the shares are registered with Heska Corporation's registrar, Computershare Trust Company, Inc. If acting as executor, administrator, trustee, guardian, etc., you should so indicate when signing. If the signer is a corporation, please sign the full corporate name, by duly authorized officer. If shares are held jointly, each stockholder named should sign.

Address

Signature(s) of Stockholder(s)

IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING THE AVAILABILITY OF PROXY MATERIALS FOR THE STOCKHOLDER MEETING TO BE HELD ON MAY 1, 2017

The Proxy Statement and this Proxy Card are available at <a href="https://www.heska.com/proxyvote">https://www.heska.com/proxyvote</a>.